
Kreis Nordsaar 2016/17

Kreisliga Herren
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 07.01.2017 18:30 v (1) TTC Urexweiler TTC Wemmetsweiler II 9:6
Sa. 14.01.2017 18:30 (1)

19:00 (1)
19:30 v (1)

MTTC Namborn
TTF Primstal
TT Schaumberg Theley II

TTC Kerpen Illingen III
TTV Hasborn III
TTC Dörsdorf II

9:0 NA
9:1
8:8

Fr. 20.01.2017 19:00 v (1) SV Remmesweiler TV Wiesbach 9:6
Sa. 21.01.2017 19:00 (1)

19:00 (1)
19:00 (3)
19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)

TV Wiesbach
TTC Wemmetsweiler II
TTF Primstal
TTV Hasborn III
TTC Urexweiler

MTTC Namborn
TT Schaumberg Theley II
TTC Dörsdorf II
TTC Kerpen Illingen III
SV Remmesweiler

9:3
9:2
9:2
9:6
9:2

Sa. 28.01.2017 17:30 v (1) TT Schaumberg Theley II TTC Urexweiler 4:9
Sa. 04.02.2017 18:30 (1)

19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

MTTC Namborn
TTF Primstal
SV Remmesweiler
TTC Kerpen Illingen III

TTV Hasborn III
TTC Wemmetsweiler II
TTC Dörsdorf II
TV Wiesbach

4:9
5:9
8:8
2:9

Sa. 18.02.2017 18:30 v (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 t/v (1)
19:30 (1)

TTC Urexweiler
TTC Dörsdorf II
TTC Wemmetsweiler II
TTC Kerpen Illingen III
TTV Hasborn III

TTF Primstal
MTTC Namborn
SV Remmesweiler
TT Schaumberg Theley II
TV Wiesbach

5:9
9:1
9:5
5:9
9:1

Sa. 11.03.2017 18:30 (1)
19:00 t (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

MTTC Namborn
TTC Wemmetsweiler II
SV Remmesweiler
TTF Primstal
TV Wiesbach

TTC Urexweiler
TTC Kerpen Illingen III
TTV Hasborn III
TT Schaumberg Theley II
TTC Dörsdorf II

3:9
9:0
7:9
9:2
9:4

Sa. 18.03.2017 18:00 v (1)
19:00 h/v
 
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:30 h (1)
 

 
 

TTC Dörsdorf II
TT Schaumberg Theley II
Halle: Sporthalle Primstal
TV Wiesbach
TTF Primstal
TTC Urexweiler
Halle: Dorfwaldhalle Hirz...

TTV Hasborn III
MTTC Namborn
 
TTC Wemmetsweiler II
SV Remmesweiler
TTC Kerpen Illingen III
 

8:8
9:2
 

1:9
9:0 NA

9:1
 

Sa. 25.03.2017 18:30 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 t (1)
19:30 (1)

MTTC Namborn
SV Remmesweiler
TTC Kerpen Illingen III
TTC Urexweiler
TTV Hasborn III

TTF Primstal
TT Schaumberg Theley II
TTC Dörsdorf II
TV Wiesbach
TTC Wemmetsweiler II

0:9
9:4
9:3
9:3
8:8

Sa. 01.04.2017 18:30 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:30 (1)

TT Schaumberg Theley II
SV Remmesweiler
TTC Wemmetsweiler II
TTF Primstal
TTC Urexweiler

TV Wiesbach
MTTC Namborn
TTC Dörsdorf II
TTC Kerpen Illingen III
TTV Hasborn III

9:2
9:4
9:4
9:5
6:9

Di. 04.04.2017 19:30 v (1)
20:00 v (1)

TV Wiesbach
TTC Dörsdorf II

TTF Primstal
TTC Urexweiler

4:9
4:9

Sa. 08.04.2017 18:30 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:30 (1)

MTTC Namborn
TTC Kerpen Illingen III
TTV Hasborn III

TTC Wemmetsweiler II
SV Remmesweiler
TT Schaumberg Theley II

5:9
0:9
9:4
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